Bus

Bus 86 Sotrama 86 : Cicb 2 Djicoroni Para Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cicb — Terminus Djicoroni Para Cicb — Terminus Djicoroni Para
33 stops Monday 07:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:28
Cicb

Wednesday 07:28
Djicoroni Place

Thursday 07:28
Pont Da

Friday 07:28
Motel Djicoroni Para
Motel Djicoroni Para Saturday 07:28
Ablebougou Sunday 07:28
Arrét Sotrama

Route info
Arrét Direction: Cicb

Stops: 33

Pharmacie Folo
Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

Arrét Sotrama

Hamaalaye 3 Bamako Cour

Camp Da

2 Bolibana

Carrefour Camp Para ifiabougou

Arrét

Manabougou Plaque

Arrét Sotrama

Mariambougou plaque

Bougouba Da

Aneh

& OpenStreetMap contributors

Djicoroni Sougou
B 36 — Sotrama 86 : Cicb = Djicoroni Para BusMaps

Arrét Marché

Mairie De Djicoroni Para


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3658230242
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3658230242
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3658230242

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Gningnin Carré

Place Courani

30M

Arrét Sotrama

Station Da

20m Plaque

Arrét

Medersa Carré

Terminus Djicoroni Para



Direction

Terminus Djicoroni Para — Cicb

41 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Djicoroni Para

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét 30meétres

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

Arrét Gnégnén Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Djicoroni Mairie Da

Arrét Marché

Djicoroni Sougou

Maternité Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Djikoroni Maternité

Arrét Bougouba

Bougouba Da

Manabougou Carré

Arrét Station Totale

Foyer Da

Manabougou Plaque

Carrefour Camp Para

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Route schedule
Terminus Djicoroni Para — Cicb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminus Djicoroni Para
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3658230242

Arrét Sotrama

Pharmacie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Ablebougou

Arrét Sotrama

Motel Djicoroni Para

Base

Base Aerienne

Pont Da

Arrét

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Finance Da

Arrét

Arrét

Cicb

86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



